Ersatzteilliste Auflage 04/2003 DBAG ET 423 63050

@ W \ Replacement Parts Edition 04/2003 «S-Bahn»
Pieces de Rechange  Tirage 04/2003 423 004/504 69050
Pos.Nr. Preisgruppe
Pos.no. Price bracket { f
Position Catégorie de prix ’-I F.I 4
Beschreibung Art.-Nr. 2
Description Art.no. 1 * ! ‘2
Désignation Réf. ' " L 4 * 44 45
1 | Stromabnehmer 85343 39
2 | Haftringsatz DC 85622 19
3 | Schraube M 2 x 4 85670 2 e ——— s - — . !
4 | Schraube M 1,6 x 6 113069 2
5 | Beilagscheibe 2,1 x 4/0,2 mm 86102 2 . |' I - - I- l - - | | . I
6 | Zugfeder 86216 4
7 | Schneckenzahnrad gelb 86413 4
8 | Schnecke gelb M 0.5 86702 5
9 | Kardanschale kurz 87129 3
10 | Lager fir Schneckenachse 89749 6
11 | Zahnrad Z=12 94953 2
12 | Kardankugel 95797 2
13 | Ansatzschraube M 2 x 8 100101 3 . - I I - - l i .
14 | Brickenstecker 100644 7
15 | Drahtlampe T3/4 16V 30mA 108616 10
16 | Zahnrad Z=16 (0.Abb.) 109251 2
17 | Drahtlampe rot T3/4 16V 110479 10
18 | Zahnrad Z=14 (0.Abb.) 111115 2
19 | Schraube 2,2 x 6,5 111304 2
20 | Kardanhtlse 111764 4
21 | Faltenbalg 113123 4
22 | Teilesatz 113124 30
23 | Kardan kurz 113126 3
24 | Teilesatz 113127 18
25 | Stirngehause vorne kpl. 113128 71
26 | Stirngehause hinten kpl. 113129 71
27 | Mittelwagengehause kpl. 113130 72
28 | Motorwagengehause kpl. 113131 64
29 | Zuristbeutel 113132 10
30 | Teilesatz 113134 10
31 | Kontakthalter mit Kontakten 113135 17
32 | Getriebeteilesatz 113136 24
33 | Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 113137 20
34 | Radsatz ohne Zahnrad 113138 14 - ’ i ey = o
35 | Teilesatz 113139 | 15 i L.—l UL I—nl-l | __D |__] [_]l[]DE |
36 | Teilesatz 113140 14 = - i - 1 .
37 | Lampenplatine vorne 113141 33 e -: f
38 | Oberleitungsdraht 113142 2 f ;_l D ﬂlj_:l D,J] Umﬁm
39 | Motorplatine 113143 34 L e : — E o
40 | Motor 113144 57 S — - — 'E' 1‘." 4 ol
41 | Lampenplatine hinten kpl. 113145 34 -] ]
42 | Teilesatz 113146 20 ’%
43 | Teilesatz 113147 12
44 | Teilesatz 113148 18
45 | Teilesatz 113149 14
46 | Oberleitungskontakt 113150 3
47 | Bodenplatte Mittelwagen 113151 30
48 | Bodenplatte Motorwagen 113152 30
49 | Bodenplatte Stirn 113153 30
50 | Schneckensatz 113245 24
Zurustbeutel AufRenlautsprecher
51 | {5 Stick) P 114166 | 10
~ Wechselstrom
s2 | Pecode Hotorla i
53 | AC-Flisterschleifer kurz 40064
54 | Haftringsatz *AC* 85623 16
55 | Schraube 1,5 x 5 mm 108137 2
56 | Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 113155 20
57 | Radsatz ohne Zahnrad 113156 14
58 | LZB-Antenne AC 113157 2
B ———— T S T T ———
Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfuhrung vorbehalten 1 Blatt 1162neu2
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification Page 1162new2

Nous nous réservons le droit de modifications techniques et d'exécution ainsi que de la possibilité des livraisons Best. Nr. 841641 Page 1162nov.2



Ay — Ersatzteilliste Auflage 04/2003 DBAG ET 423 63050
& Roco™ \ Replacement Parts  Edition 04/2003 «S-Bahny
e —— Pieces de Rechange Tirage 04/2003 423 004/504 69050

Pos.Nj Preisgruppe
Pos.no. Price bracket @_I
Position Catégorie de prix
Beschreibung Art.-Nr. @_o
Description Art.no.
Désignation Réf.
1 | Pantograph 85343 39
2 | Set with traction tires DC 85622 | 19 @_ @
3 | ScrewM2x4 85670 2
4 | Screw M 1.6 x 6 113069 2
5 | Washer 2.1 x 4/ 0.2 mm 86102 2
6 | Spring 86216 4
7 | Worm gear yellow 86413 4
8 | Worm yellow M 0,5 86702 5
9 | Cardan shell short 87129 3
10 | Bearing for Worm axle 89749 6 @
11 | Gear z=12 94953 2
12 | Cardan ball 95797 2 m_,
13 | Screw M2x8 100101 3 ,4_0
14 | Connector 100644 7
15 | Bulb T3/4 16V 30mA 108616 10
16 | Gear z=16 (noill.) 109251 2 @
17 | Light bulb red 16 V 110479 10 @
18 | Gear z=14 (nolill.) 111115 2
19 | Screw M 2.2 x 6.5 111304 2
20 | Cardan shaft 111764 4 -
21 | Bellows 113123 4
22 | Parts set 113124 30
23 | Cardan, short 113126 3
24 | Parts set 113127 18
25 | Casing front ass. 113128 71
26 | Casing rear ass. 113129 71
27 | Casing middle car ass. 113130 72 @ @ @ —®
28 | Casing motor car ass. 113131 64 o
29 | Bag with accessories 113132 10 ﬂ—@
30 | Parts set . 113134 | 10 B @@ 0. Abb. /1m0 il
31 | Contact holder with contacts 113135 17 f- ‘jgs':. Gear
32 | Gear set 113136 24 H ' a_@
33 | Wheelset with 2 traction tires 113137 20 'r- L
34 | Wheelset without Gear 113138 14 H ’ﬂ
35 | Parts set 113139 15
36 | Parts set 113140 14
37 | Printed circuit for light bulb, front | 113141 33
38 | Overhead supply wire 113142 2 ’3_2
39 | Printed circuit for Motor 113143 34 1
40 | Motor 113144 57
41 | Printed circuit for light bulb, rear 113145 34
42 | Parts set 113146 | 20 H @@
43 | Parts set 113147 12
44 | Parts set 113148 | 18 29
45 | Parts set 113149 14
46 | Overhead supply connector 113150 3
47 | Frame middle car 113151 30 —@
48 | Base plate 113152 30
49 | Frame front car 113153 30
50 | Worm set 113245 24
51 | Setwith exterior loudspeakers (5x) | 114166 10
~AC
52 rDeZ?;I)st((eerd,,Motorola“ load 10738 .
53 | Whisper wiper short 40064 - %
54 | Set with traction tires 85623 16
55 | Screw 1.5x 5 108137 2 | Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei Inrem Fachhandler, ROCO Modellspielwaren
56 | Wheelset with 2 traction tires 113155 20 Ihrer Landesvertretung, oder bei: VertriebsgmbH & Co. Handels KG
57 | Wheelset without gear 113156 14 - Service -
58 | Antenna for ,LZB" 113157 5| You can order your Replacement Parts at your  geq o \Wrede-Strafe 49
local dealer, your country representative, or: D-83395 Freilassing
Passez commande des piéces détachées chez ®© +49/(0)86 54 / 47 63 0
votre détaillant, chez le S.A.V. de votre importa- Fax:  +49/(0)86 54 / 47 63 50
teur national ou en direct au S.A.V. ROCO: E-Mail: service@roco-online.de
ROCO ROCO Modellspielwaren GmbH 2
C G % A- 5033 Jakob—Aue:’S":r;'r{ch?';%ggs Salzburg

Salzburg © +43/(0) 662 /62 09 61



